COVID VACCINATION FOR STUDENTS OVER THE AGE OF 15 YEARS
School will be organising Vaccination for students from Friday 07 Jan 21.
Following instructions are to be followed strictly:-
Reporting time to school 1130h. Time taken 4 hours approximate.
Students to report in colour dress and NOT school uniform.
Students to carry their original Aadhar Card along with Xerox.
Carry details of registration in COW-IN app.
To carry Mobile whose number has been given in COW-IN APP.

List of students who have given their consent and registered in the COW-IN App is given
below only these students will be allowed.

Parents are most welcome to accompany the students.

THE BALANCE STUDENTS HAVE TO FILL THE OPTION FORM AND COW-IN
REGISTRATION



Ser
No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Identity
No

2138
3161
3040
2142
2361
2031
2192
2827
3131
2686
2364
3485
2022
3136
2252
2688
3506
2362
2038
2041
2401
1906

2758

Name

AKSHAY SHAH
AYUSH SHAW

DIVYA CHHAJER
KESHAV M KHORASIA
KRISH VIRADIYA
NEERAJ D SHAH

PREM K MEHTA
RAHUL DAS

ROSHAN KUMAR KHERARI
SAAKSHI M MEHTA
SHREEMAYEE ROY
TANMAY PANDIT
ARGHYA JANA
BHAKTI KOTHARI
BHARGAV SHARMA
DHRUVI PARESH MEHTA
DHYAN PATEL

DITI VIJAY SHAH
GOON SHAH

HARSH HEMEN JANI
KAVYA RAJESH DOSHI
KHALIQUR RAHMAN

CHOWDHURY
MONOMOY CHANDA

Age

15.32
15.67
15.30
15.69
16.36
15.73
15.29
15.01
15.14
16.01
16.72
15.66
15.42
16.17
15.32
15.57
15.72
15.93
15.63
15.45
15.46
16.39

15.38

Class Section Consent Date

> >

03 January
2022
03 January
2022
03 January
2022
03 January
2022
03 January
2022
03 January
2022
03 January
2022
03 January
2022
03 January
2022
03 January
2022
03 January
2022
03 January
2022
04 January
2022
04 January
2022
04 January
2022
04 January
2022
04 January
2022
04 January
2022
04 January
2022
04 January
2022
04 January
2022
04 January
2022
04 January
2022

Regd
COW-
WIN

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

2293

3187

2042

3217

2850

3163

3028

2128

2410

3137

2036

3130

2271

3314

NAV KANT RAY

NISHITA MEHTA

PRANAV VORA

SAMYAK SHAH

SHIVANSH SHAW

SHUBH GUPTA

STUTI VYAS

SUBHASHINI DAS

TANISHA DOSHI

URVIV DOSHI

YAKSH B SHETH

AFNAN MALLICK

HARMANN SINGH GILL

SWASTIKA MITRA

16.31

16.25

15.22

16.53

15.14

15.17

15.26

15.43

15.36

15.39

15.05

15.13

16.24

15.18

04 January
2022
04 January
2022
04 January
2022
04 January
2022
04 January
2022
04 January
2022
04 January
2022
04 January
2022
04 January
2022
04 January
2022
04 January
2022
05 January
2022
05 January
2022
05 January
2022

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES



