COVID VACCINATION FOR STUDENTS OVER THE AGE OF 15 YEARS

School will be organising Vaccination for students from Friday 07 Jan 21.

Following instructions are to be followed strictly:-

Reporting time to school 1130h. Time taken 4 hours approximate.

Students to report in colour dress and NOT school uniform.

Students to carry their original Aadhar Card along with Xerox.

Carry details of registration in COW-IN app.

To carry Mobile whose number has been given in COW-IN APP.

List of students who have given their consent and registered in the COW-IN App is given below only these students will be allowed.

Parents are most welcome to accompany the students.

THE BALANCE STUDENTS HAVE TO FILL THE OPTION FORM AND COW-IN REGISTRATION

Ser No	Identity No	Name	Age	Class	Section	Consent Date	Regd COW- WIN
1	2138	AKSHAY SHAH	15.32	X	В	03 January 2022	YES
2	3161	AYUSH SHAW	15.67	X	A	03 January 2022	YES
3	3040	DIVYA CHHAJER	15.30	IX	A	03 January 2022	YES
4	2142	KESHAV M KHORASIA	15.69	X	В	03 January 2022	YES
5	2361	KRISH VIRADIYA	16.36	X	A	03 January 2022	YES
6	2031	NEERAJ D SHAH	15.73	X	В	03 January 2022	YES
7	2192	PREM K MEHTA	15.29	X	В	03 January 2022	YES
8	2827	RAHUL DAS	15.01	IX	A	03 January 2022	YES
9	3131	ROSHAN KUMAR KHERARI	15.14	IX	A	03 January 2022	YES
10	2686	SAAKSHI M MEHTA	16.01	X	В	03 January 2022	YES
11	2364	SHREEMAYEE ROY	16.72	X	В	03 January 2022	YES
12	3485	TANMAY PANDIT	15.66	IX	A	03 January 2022	YES
13	2022	ARGHYA JANA	15.42	X	В	04 January 2022	YES
14	3136	BHAKTI KOTHARI	16.17	X	A	04 January 2022	YES
15	2252	BHARGAV SHARMA	15.32	IX	A	04 January 2022	YES
16	2688	DHRUVI PARESH MEHTA	15.57	X	В	04 January 2022	YES
17	3506	DHYAN PATEL	15.72	IX	В	04 January 2022	YES
18	2362	DITI VIJAY SHAH	15.93	X	В	04 January 2022	YES
19	2038	GOON SHAH	15.63	X	A	04 January 2022	YES
20	2041	HARSH HEMEN JANI	15.45	X	В	04 January 2022	YES
21	2401	KAVYA RAJESH DOSHI	15.46	IX	В	04 January 2022	YES
22	1906	KHALIQUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURY	16.39	X	A	04 January 2022	YES
23	2758	MONOMOY CHANDA	15.38	X	В	04 January 2022	YES

24	2293	NAV KANT RAY	16.31	IX	В	04 January 2022	YES
25	3187	NISHITA MEHTA	16.25	X	В	04 January 2022	YES
26	2042	PRANAV VORA	15.22	X	В	04 January 2022	YES
27	3217	SAMYAK SHAH	16.53	X	A	04 January 2022	YES
28	2850	SHIVANSH SHAW	15.14	X	A	04 January 2022	YES
29	3163	SHUBH GUPTA	15.17	X	A	04 January 2022	YES
30	3028	STUTI VYAS	15.26	X	A	04 January 2022	YES
31	2128	SUBHASHINI DAS	15.43	X	A	04 January 2022	YES
32	2410	TANISHA DOSHI	15.36	IX	В	04 January 2022	YES
33	3137	URVI V DOSHI	15.39	X	В	04 January 2022	YES
34	2036	YAKSH B SHETH	15.05	X	В	04 January 2022	YES
35	3130	AFNAN MALLICK	15.13	IX	A	05 January 2022	YES
36	2271	HARMANN SINGH GILL	16.24	X	В	05 January 2022	YES
37	3314	SWASTIKA MITRA	15.18	IX	A	05 January 2022	YES